
55115 [FM] [FM] [B] [S1] [1] [C] [7] [TK] [0] [7] [3] [1] [0]
Item# Laminate Edgeband Lectern

Style
Flip-Up 
Shelf

Toekick Kit Upper Storage 
Space Option

Worksurface Power
Equipment

Instructor 
Side Door

Rack Option Side Panel 
Option

Logo
Panel

Additional
Cutout

Metal

100924

1 Power Module Black

2 Power Module Silver

3 Power Module White

4 Power Module 
Black & EM Wireless 
Charging Pad

5 Power Module 
Silver & EM Wireless 
Charging Pad

6 Power Module 
White & EM Wireless 
Charging Pad

7 EM Wireless 
Charging Pad

0 None

Worksurface Power
Equipment

BK Black

CK Castle Oak

CW Columbian 
Walnut

EM Empire 
Mahogany

FM Fusion Maple

GT Graphite Talc

HM Harvest Maple

HR High Rise

MZ Misted Zephyr

NP Nepal Teak

PM Pewter Mesh

SM Steel Mesh

WF White Fiesta

CH Wild Cherry

WC Williamsburg 
Cherry

Laminate

BK Black

CK Castle Oak

CM Champagne 
Metallic

CW Columbian 
Walnut

EM Empire 
Mahogany

FM Fusion Maple

HM Harvest Maple

NP Nepal Teak

PM Pewter Mesh

SN Silver Northsea

SM Steel Mesh

CH Wild Cherry

WC Williamsburg 
Cherry

Edgeband

B Black

CM Champagne 
Metallic

D Dark Gray

S Silver Sparkle

BL Spectrum Blue

WG Warm Gray

UW White

Metal

1 Instructor 
Side Door

0 None

Instructor 
Side Door

1 Metal

2 Laminate

Side Panel 
Options

TK Toekick Kit

00 None

Toekick Kit

7 12RU Slide-In 
Rack Cube

8 15RU Slide-In 
Rack Cube

0 None

Rack Options

2 Worksurface Special Cutout

3 Overbridge 1 Piece Panel Special Cutout

A Overbridge 2 Piece Panel (OB2)-Blank Single

B OB2-Extron CC202 / Crestron FT2-202

C OB2-Extron CC500 / Crestron FT2-500

D OB2-Extron CC700 / Crestron FT2-700

E OB2-Extron TLP 350MV

F OB2-Extron TLP Pro 320M

G OB2-Extron TLP Pro 520M

H OB2-Extron TLP Pro 720M

J OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP

K OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP DV+

L OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP AAP

M OB2-Extron AAP 104

N OB2-Crestron TSW-760/770

P OB2-Crestron TSW-1060/1070

S OB2-Power Module

T OB2-Custom Cutout

0 None

Additional Cutout

B1 36” Overbridge 1 Piece Panel (OB)

B2 41” OB

P1 36” Plain

P2 41” Plain

S1 36” Surround

S2 41” Surround

A1 36” Overbridge 2 Piece Panel (OB2)-Blank Single

A2 36” OB2-Extron CC202 / Crestron FT2-202

A3 36” OB2-Extron CC500 / Crestron FT2-500

A4 36” OB2-Extron CC700 / Crestron FT2-700

A5 36” OB2-Extron TLP 350MV

A6 36” OB2-Extron TLP Pro 320M

A7 36” OB2-Extron TLP Pro 520M

A8 36” OB2-Extron TLP Pro 720M

A9 36” OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP

B5 36” OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP DV+

B6 36” OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP AAP

B7 36” OB2-Extron AAP 104

B8 36” OB2-Crestron TSW-760/770

B9 36” OB2-Crestron TSW-1060/1070

C3 36” OB2 Power Module

E3 36” OB2-Custom Cutout

C4 41” OB2-Blank Single

C5 41” OB2-Extron CC202/Crestron FT2-202

C6 41” OB2-Extron CC500/Crestron FT2-500

C7 41” OB2-Extron CC700/Crestron FT2-700

C8 41” OB2-Extron TLP 350MV

C9 41” OB2-Extron TLP Pro 320M

D1 41” OB2-Extron TLP Pro 520M

D2 41” OB2-Extron TLP Pro 720M

D3 41” OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP

D4 41” OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP DV+

D5 41” OB2-Extron MLC 226 IP AAP

D6 41” OB2-Extron AAP 104

D7 41” OB2-Crestron TSW-760/770

D8 41” OB2-Crestron TSW-1060/1070

E2 41” OB2-Power Module

E4 41” OB2-Custom Cutout

Lectern Style

1 Custom Logo 
Matching Laminate 
Backer

3 Custom Logo 
Black Laminate  
Backer

4 Custom Logo 
White Laminate
Backer

5 Custom Logo
Printed Backer

6 Custom Logo
Clear Acrylic

0 No Logo Panel

Logo Panel

55111	 Customized Logo Panel
55114 	 41” Instructor-Side Door
55387	 36” Instructor-Side Door
55540	 Flip-Up Shelf 
55386	 Keyboard Tray for Link Lectern
55197 	 12RU Rack Cube

Build Your Link Lectern* 

55384	 15RU Rack Cube for Link Lectern 
55113	 2RU Rack Rail Kit
55110	 Toe Kick Kit for Link Lectern
99051	 Single Fan for Media Manager Series

C 1 Flip-Up Shelf

D 2 Flip-Up Shelves

E 1 Flip-Up Shelf 
White Dry Erase

F 2 Flip-Up Shelf 
White Dry Erase

0 None

Flip-Up Shelf 
Options

7 Keyboard Tray

8 2RU Rack Rail

0 None

Upper Storage  
Space Options

*Not all options can be configured together and should be reviewed by Spectrum before ordering. 
  See website for more information on colors, options and other product specific information.

Below is an example of how the part number is built. Customize your solution by simply choosing the options in the brackets.

Product Specific Accessories* 


